BROOK HILLS CO-OP

Use Venmo's "Friends and Family" option and not the goods/services tab.

Class

Lower School:
1st-3rd Art

1st-3rd Science

1st-3rd TOG

4-6th Science

4-6th TOG

4th-6th Passport
Kindergarten

Use Venmo's "Friends and Family" option and not the goods/services tab.

Upper School:
Academic Organizational Skills
ACT Prep

Acting Fundamentals
Algebra 1

Algebra 2

Anatomy and Physiology
Ancient History - TOG year 1
Art |

Art I

Biblical Foundations

Biology

British Literature

Chemistry

Christian Theology

Classic Literature

Forensic Science

General Science

Geometry
Government/Economics
History of Modern Middle East
Intro to Spanish

Life Science

Teacher Payment Info 2026-2027

Teacher

Bethany Travers
Tara Dovenbarger

Mary Huston
TBA

LeAnne Haynes

Bec Bugnar

Alison Chamberlin

Jennings
Haley/Turner
Hill

Turner
Hobbs
Young
Renstrom
Turner
Turner
Turner
Jennings
Haley
Callighan
Renstrom
McCammon
Young
Whitehead
Turner
Downey
Downey
Hall

Young

Venmo

BethanyTravers
Tara-Dovenbarger
Mary-Huston-18
BHCoop
LeAnne-Haynes-2
Bec-Bugnar
Alison-Chamberlin-5

Shannon-Jennings-17
Sheryl-Turner-1way
Chelsea-Acting
Sheryl-Turner-1way
Nicky-Hobbs
Shannon-Young
Danielle-Renstrom
SantadT

Santa JT

SantadT
Shannon-Jennings-17
Linda-Haley-2
Heidi-Callighan
Danielle-Renstrom
AllisonMcCammon
Shannon-Young
Emily-Whitehead99
sheryl-Turner-1way
Heather-Downey-2
Heather-Downey-2
Ana-Hall-9
Shannon-Young

Tuition

$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$800.00

$450.00
$500.00
$450.00
$600.00
$650.00
$650.00
$500.00
$550.00
$550.00
$450.00
$650.00
$500.00
$650.00
$450.00
$500.00
$650.00
$500.00
$600.00
$500.00
$500.00
$480.00
$500.00



BROOK HILLS CO-OP

Use Venmo's "Friends and Family" option and not the goods/services tab.

Class

Literary Analysis

Literature and Composition 1
Literature and Composition 2
Literature and Composition 3
Math 7/8

Music Appreciation

Old Testament Survey

Personal Finance

Physical Science

Pre-Algebra

Principles of Computer Science
Research Writing/Logical Arguments
Spanish 1

Spanish 2

Study Hall (Thursday, 1:30 pm)
Study Hall (Thursday, 10:00 am)
Study Hall (Thursday, 12:00 pm)
Study Hall (Thursday, 8:30 am)
Study Hall (Tuesday, 1:30 pm)
Study Hall (Tuesday, 10:00 am)
Study Hall (Tuesday, 12:00 pm)
Study Hall (Tuesday, 8:30 am)
U.S. History 1

World History 3

Teacher Payment Info 2026-2027

Teacher
Haley
Hortman
Hortman
Norris
Hobbs
Norton
Davis
Hobbs
Bamberg
Rodgers
Brockwell
McCammon
Hall
Rodgers

Renstrom
Downey

Venmo
Linda-Haley-2
Heather-Hortman
Heather-Hortman
Julie-Norris-42
Nicky-Hobbs
NortonPedals
Becca-Davis-8
Nicky-Hobbs
Shannon-Bamberg
CCRodgers
SurgeTechnologies
AllisonMcCammon
Ana-Hall-9
CCRodgers

Danielle-Renstrom
Heather-Downey-2

Tuition
$500.00
$520.00
$520.00
$520.00
$600.00
$450.00
$450.00
$500.00
$650.00
$600.00
$335.00
$520.00
$500.00
$600.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$500.00
$500.00



