



Teacher Payment Info 2026-2027

Use Venmo's "**Friends and Family**" option and **not** the goods/services tab.

Class	Teacher	Venmo	Tuition
Lower School:			
1st-3rd Art	Bethany Travers	BethanyTravers	\$400.00
1st-3rd Science	Tara Dovenbarger	Tara-Dovenbarger	\$400.00
1st-3rd TOG	Mary Huston	Mary-Huston-18	\$400.00
4-6th Science	TBA	BHCoop	\$400.00
4-6th TOG	LeAnne Haynes	LeAnne-Haynes-2	\$400.00
4th-6th Passport	Bec Bugnar	Bec-Bugnar	\$400.00
Kindergarten	Alison Chamberlin	Alison-Chamberlin-5	\$800.00

Use Venmo's "**Friends and Family**" option and **not** the goods/services tab.

Upper School:			
Academic Organizational Skills	Jennings	Shannon-Jennings-17	\$450.00
ACT Prep	Haley/Turner	Sheryl-Turner-1way	\$500.00
Acting Fundamentals	Hill	Chelsea-Acting	\$450.00
Algebra 1	Turner	Sheryl-Turner-1way	\$600.00
Algebra 2	Hobbs	Nicky-Hobbs	\$650.00
Anatomy and Physiology	Young	Shannon-Young	\$650.00
Ancient History - TOG year 1	Renstrom	Danielle-Renstrom	\$500.00
Art I	Turner	SantaJT	\$550.00
Art II	Turner	Santa JT	\$550.00
Biblical Foundations	Turner	SantaJT	\$450.00
Biology	Jennings	Shannon-Jennings-17	\$650.00
British Literature	Haley	Linda-Haley-2	\$500.00
Chemistry	Callighan	Heidi-Callighan	\$650.00
Christian Theology	Renstrom	Danielle-Renstrom	\$450.00
Classic Literature	McCammon	AllisonMcCammon	\$500.00
Forensic Science	Young	Shannon-Young	\$650.00
General Science	Whitehead	Emily-Whitehead99	\$500.00
Geometry	Turner	sheryl-Turner-1way	\$600.00
Government/Economics	Downey	Heather-Downey-2	\$500.00
History of Modern Middle East	Downey	Heather-Downey-2	\$500.00
Intro to Spanish	Hall	Ana-Hall-9	\$480.00
Life Science	Young	Shannon-Young	\$500.00



Teacher Payment Info 2026-2027

Use Venmo's "**Friends and Family**" option and **not** the goods/services tab.

Class	Teacher	Venmo	Tuition
Literary Analysis	Haley	Linda-Haley-2	\$500.00
Literature and Composition 1	Hortman	Heather-Hortman	\$520.00
Literature and Composition 2	Hortman	Heather-Hortman	\$520.00
Literature and Composition 3	Norris	Julie-Norris-42	\$520.00
Math 7/8	Hobbs	Nicky-Hobbs	\$600.00
Music Appreciation	Norton	NortonPedals	\$450.00
Old Testament Survey	Davis	Becca-Davis-8	\$450.00
Personal Finance	Hobbs	Nicky-Hobbs	\$500.00
Physical Science	Bamberg	Shannon-Bamberg	\$650.00
Pre-Algebra	Rodgers	CCRodgers	\$600.00
Principles of Computer Science	Brockwell	SurgeTechnologies	\$335.00
Research Writing/Logical Arguments	McCammon	AllisonMcCammon	\$520.00
Spanish 1	Hall	Ana-Hall-9	\$500.00
Spanish 2	Rodgers	CCRodgers	\$600.00
Study Hall (Thursday, 1:30 pm)			\$150.00
Study Hall (Thursday, 10:00 am)			\$150.00
Study Hall (Thursday, 12:00 pm)			\$150.00
Study Hall (Thursday, 8:30 am)			\$150.00
Study Hall (Tuesday, 1:30 pm)			\$150.00
Study Hall (Tuesday, 10:00 am)			\$150.00
Study Hall (Tuesday, 12:00 pm)			\$150.00
Study Hall (Tuesday, 8:30 am)			\$150.00
U.S. History 1	Renstrom	Danielle-Renstrom	\$500.00
World History 3	Downey	Heather-Downey-2	\$500.00